Cash, cash equivalents and restricted cash at end of period $  53.5  $  35.8

6

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
REVENUE FROM SERVICES

(UNAUDITED)
(In millions of dollars)

First Quarter (Americas, International and GTS)

% CC %
2020 2019 Change Change

Americas
United States $ 928.5  $ 1,018.9  (8.9)  % (8.9)  %
Canada 32.8  33.0  (0.7)  —
Mexico 28.7  27.5  4.4  7.3
Puerto Rico 17.7  19.2  (7.6)  (7.6)
Brazil 9.1  8.5  7.5  18.8

Total Americas 1,016.8  1,107.1  (8.2)  (8.0)

EMEA
France 52.5  64.3  (18.3)  (15.8)
Switzerland 44.2  49.5  (10.8)  (13.3)
Portugal 43.6  44.8  (2.5)  0.3
Russia 32.1  25.4  26.4  26.7
United Kingdom 22.3  26.2  (14.9)  (13.6)
Italy 14.7  20.6  (28.6)  (26.4)
Germany 8.0  11.1  (27.9)  (25.8)
Ireland 5.0  10.1  (50.9)  (49.4)
Other 15.2  18.0  (15.6)  (10.6)

Total EMEA 237.6  270.0  (12.0)  (10.6)

Total APAC 6.7  5.5  20.5  27.6

Total Kelly Services, Inc. $ 1,261.1  $ 1,382.6  (8.8)  % (8.3)  %

7

 KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
 RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

FIRST QUARTER
 (UNAUDITED)

 (In millions of dollars)

2020 2019
SG&A Expenses: As Reported Goodwill Impairment(1) Gain on sale of assets(3) Restructuring(4) Adjusted Adjusted
Americas Staffing $ 93.5  $ —  $ —  $ (5.6)  $ 87.9  $ 94.9
Global Talent Solutions 73.7  —  —  (0.9)  72.8  74.7
International Staffing 29.3  —  —  (1.1)  28.2  31.3
Corporate 23.4  —  —  (1.1)  22.3  28.2
Intersegment (0.4)  —  —  —  (0.4)  (0.6)

Total Company $ 219.5  $ —  $ —  $ (8.7)  $ 210.8  $ 228.5

2020 2019
Earnings (loss) from Operations: As Reported Goodwill Impairment(1) Gain on sale of assets(3) Restructuring(4) Adjusted Adjusted
Americas Staffing $ 0.1  $ —  $ —  $ 5.6  $ 5.7  $ 22.3
Global Talent Solutions 26.5  —  —  0.9  27.4  25.7
International Staffing 0.6  —  —  1.1  1.7  3.3
Corporate (139.0)  147.7  (32.1)  1.1  (22.3)  (28.2)

Total Company $ (111.8)  $ 147.7  $ (32.1)  $ 8.7  $ 12.5  $ 23.1

2019
SG&A Expenses: As Reported Restructuring(4) Adjusted
Americas Staffing $ 101.2  $ (6.3)  $ 94.9
Global Talent Solutions 74.7  —  74.7
International Staffing 31.3  —  31.3
Corporate 28.2  —  28.2
Intersegment (0.6)  —  (0.6)

Total Company $ 234.8  $ (6.3)  $ 228.5

2019
Earnings from Operations: As Reported Restructuring(4) Adjusted
Americas Staffing $ 16.0  $ 6.3  $ 22.3
Global Talent Solutions 25.7  —  25.7
International Staffing 3.3  —  3.3
Corporate (28.2)  —  (28.2)

Total Company $ 16.8  $ 6.3  $ 23.1

8

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES (continued)

(UNAUDITED)
(In millions of dollars except per share data)

First Quarter
2020 2019

Income tax expense (benefit) $ (36.2)  $ 6.4

Taxes on goodwill impairment charge(1) 23.0  —

Taxes on investment in Persol Holdings(2) 23.8  (4.1)

Taxes on gain on sale of assets(3) (8.1)  —

Taxes on restructuring charges(4) 2.2  1.6

Adjusted income tax expense (benefit) $ 4.7  $ 3.9

First Quarter
2020 2019

Net earnings (loss) $ (153.2)  $ 22.1

Goodwill impairment charge, net of taxes(1) 124.7  —